Fiche
MTUO1X

MTUO1X

nigue du produit

Batterie Li lon 3,6 volts, 200 mAh

Caractéristiques techniques

Capacité électriques

Capacité

Tension Electrique

Tension nominale

Dimensions
Largeur
Longueur

Profondeur

Toutes les données sont sujettes a erreur ou modification

0,20 Ah

3,60-3,60 V

14 mm
30 mm

39 mm



